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The Therapod back support 
system is versatile, durable 
and effective in relieving 
and preventing back pain in 
situations where alternative 
seating is not available. 
Designed to be completely 
adjustable and flexible 
enough to support every 
back, it is portable and 
lightweight and can be used 
in the car, home or at work.

It has a unique shell shaped structure with 
a series of adjustable straps that maintain 
full back support, which work by relieving 
lumbar disc pressure and reducing muscle 
activity in the back, providing pain relief for 
those who suffer from chronic back pain. 

The shell design fits any seat and is finished 
with a cover of high grade urethane, 
upholstered in a soft and durable fabric.

The unique adjustment system allows 
the angle of the back rest to be set as 
required (an angle greater than 90% 
is recommended). Easy to install with 
four elasticised straps behind the zipper 
which are adjusted to vary the pressure at 
various points on your back. 

Is fitted with a strap to attach to chair 
backs. Available in Standard or High 
Back, with optional coccyx and neck 
support.

Designed by an Australian 
Physiotherapist and Orthotist.

Therapod® Coccyx Seat

The Therapod Coccyx Seat relieves 
sciatic and coccyx discomfort, helps 
stabilise the pelvis by tilting it forward 
and improves seat and back pressure 
distribution, particularly in car seats. 

The seat can be used on its own or easily 
attaches to the Standard and High Back 
Therapod back support cushions.

Available in  

Standard, High Back or w
ith Seat

Support 
Cushions
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ITEM Standard High Back Seat Neck Support

CODE 20BC01 20BC02 20BC00 20BC13

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

600 mm

500 mm

100 mm

800 mm

500 mm

100 mm

50 mm

500 mm

500 mm

160 mm

240 mm

80 mm

WEIGHT 1 kg 1 kg 500 g 100 g

COLOUR Black 

CONFORMS TO ARTG 175006

WARRANTY 1 year

PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT AND FULLY 
ADJUSTABLE TO SUIT THE INDIVIDUAL

Support 
Cushions


