

The Therapod back support system is versatile, durable and effective in relieving and preventing back pain in situations where alternative seating is not available. Designed to be completely adjustable and flexible enough to support every back, it is portable and lightweight and can be used in the car, home or at work.

It has a unique shell shaped structure with a series of adjustable straps that maintain full back support, which work by relieving lumbar disc pressure and reducing muscle activity in the back, providing pain relief for those who suffer from chronic back pain.

The shell design fits any seat and is finished with a cover of high grade urethane, upholstered in a soft and durable fabric.

The unique adjustment system allows the angle of the back rest to be set as required (an angle greater than 90% is recommended). Easy to install with four elasticised straps behind the zipper which are adjusted to vary the pressure at various points on your back.

Is fitted with a strap to attach to chair backs. Available in Standard or High Back, with optional coccyx and neck support.

Designed by an Australian Physiotherapist and Orthotist.

## Therapod® Coccyx Seat

The Therapod Coccyx Seat relieves sciatic and coccyx discomfort, helps stabilise the pelvis by tilting it forward and improves seat and back pressure distribution, particularly in car seats.

The seat can be used on its own or easily attaches to the Standard and High Back Therapod back support cushions.







PORTABLE, LIGHTWEIGHT AND FULLY ADJUSTABLE TO SUIT THE INDIVIDUAL

ITEM	Standard	High Back	Seat	Neck Support	
CODE	20BC01	20BC02	20BC00	20BC13	
HEIGHT	600 mm	800 mm	50 mm	160 mm	
WIDTH	500 mm	500 mm	500 mm	240 mm	
DEPTH	100 mm	100 mm	500 mm	80 mm	A
WEIGHT	1kg	1kg	500 g	100 g	
COLOUR	Black			1	
CONFORMS TO	ARTG 175006				
WARRANTY	1 year			W.	